
 

Wednesdays 
6:30 a B & B (Youth) at FBC 
6:30 p JAM (K - 5th) 
6:30 p Youth Bible Study  
6:30 p  Adult Bible Study 
 

Sundays 
9:30 a Sunday School 
10:45 a Worship Service 
2:30 - 5:00 p Healing Hearts 
 

Wednesday, November 3 
7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, November 7 TIME CHANGE 
 

Thursday, November 11 
Veterans Day 
 

Friday, November 12 
7:00 p Craft Night 
 

Sunday, November 14 
9:00 a - 5:00 p Operation Christmas   
 Shoebox filling  
 

Sunday, November 21 
12:00 p Thanksgiving Meal 
 

Wednesday, November 24 
NO Wednesday Activities 
 

Thursday, November 25 
HAPPY THANKSGIVING 
 

Sunday, November 28 
6:00 p Children Christmas Play 
 

Wednesday, December 1  
7:30 p  Board Meetings 
7:45 p  FCA at FBC 
 

December 3 –4, 6 –10 
Gingerbread baking and prep 
 

December 10-11 
Gingerbread House Decorating 
 

Sunday, December 12 
4:00 p  Church Council 
 

Wednesday, December 15 
7:30 p  Business Meeting 
 

Wednesday, December 23 
NO Wednesday Activities 
 

Friday, December 24 
5:30 p  Christmas Eve  
 Candlelight Service 
 

Saturday, December 25 
CHRISTMAS DAY 
 

Wednesday, December 29 
NO Wednesday Activities 
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1RYHPEHU� 
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����7DUHQ�:LOOLDPVRQ 
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'HFHPEHU 
�� 6DQGUD�:LQGHV 
�����'DYLG�6KHHVH 
�����&DOOLH�5HLG 
�� $VKWRQ�:HVOH\ 
�����-LP�5LJJV 
�� $ELO�+DUGHVW\ 
�� :LOOLDP�%DWWHQ 
�� %HFN\�0LOOHU 
�� +DQQDK�5HLG 
����*DU\�	�3K\OOLV�0LFKDHO 
0LVVLRQDU\ 
�����%UDQGRQ�%URZQ 
�� 2OLYHU�(OOLRWW 
�� .\OH�%URZQ 
�� 3DP�5LFKDUGV 




